
SIZES [CM]

JA
CK

ET
 | 

M
EN

 

WHITE WITH  
WHITE LINING

BLACK WITH  
BLACK LINING

NAVY WITH 
NEON GREEN LINING

RED WITH 
WARM GREY LINING

ATOLL WITH  
GHOST GREY LINING

DARK GREY WITH 
NEON ORANGE LINING

SIZES [CM]

B&C ID.701  JU I62
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT

 C SLEEVE LENGTH
 D CENTER BACK LENGTH

XS
-
-
-
-

S
53
68

63,5
71

M
56

69,5
65

72,5

L
59
71

66,5
74

XL
62

72,5
68

75,5

2XL
65
74

69,5
77

3XL
68

75,5
71

78,5

News 2015

News 2016

ID.005

Shield Softshell Pro
+ Shield Softshell Pro

+ Shield Softshell ProShelter Pro

Seulement utilisé dans catalogue 2016

Shelter Pro

Shelter Pro

Superhood

Multi-activeHooded Softshell /w.

Multi-active

ID.701 Softshell

ID.701 SoftshellSuperhood

Trooper

Trooper

ID.006 Kneepads PRO

A A

B

B

B

B A

C
C

C

C

B

A

A

D

A
B

C

D

D

C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A

B

C2 C

A
B

CC2

C2= RAGLAN

News 2015

News 2016

ID.005

Shield Softshell Pro
+ Shield Softshell Pro

+ Shield Softshell ProShelter Pro

Seulement utilisé dans catalogue 2016

Shelter Pro

Shelter Pro

Superhood

Multi-activeHooded Softshell /w.

Multi-active

ID.701 Softshell

ID.701 SoftshellSuperhood

Trooper

Trooper

ID.006 Kneepads PRO

A A

B

B

B

B A

C
C

C

C

B

A

A

D

A
B

C

D

D

C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A

B

C2 C

A
B

CC2

C2= RAGLAN

B&C ID.701  JU I62
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT

 C SLEEVE LENGTH
 D CENTER BACK LENGTH

XS
-
-
-
-

S
53
68

63,5
71

M
56

69,5
65

72,5

L
59
71

66,5
74

XL
62

72,5
68

75,5

2XL
65
74

69,5
77

3XL
68

75,5
71

78,5

News 2015

News 2016

ID.005

Shield Softshell Pro
+ Shield Softshell Pro

+ Shield Softshell ProShelter Pro

Seulement utilisé dans catalogue 2016

Shelter Pro

Shelter Pro

Superhood

Multi-activeHooded Softshell /w.

Multi-active

ID.701 Softshell

ID.701 SoftshellSuperhood

Trooper

Trooper

ID.006 Kneepads PRO

A A

B

B

B

B A

C
C

C

C

B

A

A

D

A
B

C

D

D

C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A

B

C2 C

A
B

CC2

C2= RAGLAN

News 2015

News 2016

ID.005

Shield Softshell Pro
+ Shield Softshell Pro

+ Shield Softshell ProShelter Pro

Seulement utilisé dans catalogue 2016

Shelter Pro

Shelter Pro

Superhood

Multi-activeHooded Softshell /w.

Multi-active

ID.701 Softshell

ID.701 SoftshellSuperhood

Trooper

Trooper

ID.006 Kneepads PRO

A A

B

B

B

B A

C
C

C

C

B

A

A

D

A
B

C

D

D

C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A

B

C2 C

A
B

CC2

C2= RAGLAN

B&C ID.701 - JU I62
SOFTSHELL JACKET

with B&C ID.701 /w.

 

2- layer Softshell jacket with 
comfortable micro-fleece inner

POLYESTER SOFTSHELL 2-LAYER 

Outer layer:	� 96% polyester - 4% elastane	  	

Woven Softshell 300 g/m2

Inner layer: 	 100% polyester micro-fleece

	 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

	 5 pcs/pack & 30 pcs/carton

-  �2 zipped hand pockets with zipper “garage”

-  �Full front tone-on-tone SBS zipper

-  �Lining: anti-pilling micro-fleece

-  �2 inner pockets

-  �Set-in sleeves

-  �Full decoration access (front - back - sleeves)

-  �Fabric tested for the following decoration 
techniques: screen printing, heat transfer, 
sublimation (for white only) and embroidery

 

	 Windproof 

	 Water-repellent

	 2-way stretch

	 Anti-pilling


