B&C ID.701 - JU 162





2- layer Softshell jacket with comfortable micro-fleece inner

POLYESTER SOFTSHELL 2-LAYER

Outer layer: 96% polyester - 4% elastane

Woven Softshell 300 g/m²

Inner layer: 100% polyester micro-fleece

S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL

5 pcs/pack & 30 pcs/carton





















- 2 zipped hand pockets with zipper "garage"
- Full front tone-on-tone SBS zipper
- Lining: anti-pilling micro-fleece
- 2 inner pockets
- Set-in sleeves
- Full decoration access (front back sleeves)
- Fabric tested for the following decoration techniques: screen printing, heat transfer, sublimation (for white only) and embroidery











SIZES [CM]

VIZES (SWI)							
B&C ID.701 JU 162	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
A HALF CHEST	-	53	56	59	62	65	68
B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT	-	68	69,5	71	72,5	74	75,5
C SLEEVE LENGTH	-	63,5	65	66,5	68	69,5	71
D CENTER BACK LENGTH	-	71	72,5	74	75,5	77	78,5

